
 

 
KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION 

Transport Bhavan, fort, Thiruvananthapuram-695 023 
Telephone No:  0471-2471011, (Extn : 232) 

E-mail: estate@kerala.gov.in Web: www.keralartc.com 
 

 
No. ES0C1/19/2025 EST KSRTC HQ                        Date: 25.04.2025 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM - 2 
 
  
          Ref: 1. NIT No. ES0C1/19/2025 EST dtd: 24.03.2025   
                 2. Tender ID No. 2025_KSRTC_754627_1 
  3. Corrigendum date extension. Dtd: 19.04.2025 

 

         It is decided to extend the Tender dates as follows. 

 

Tender ID : 2025_KSRTC_754627_1 

Tender Reference Number : ES0C1/19/2025 EST 

Tender Title : 

E-Tenders for awarding license to 
operate Computerized Courier and 
Logistics Service project (by supply of 
Hardware & Manpower) for KSRTC for a 
period of 5 Years. 

Corrigendum Type : Date Extension 

 

   

 Existing Date Modified Date 
Bid Submission End 
Date 28-04-2025 05:00 PM 05.05.2025  05.00 PM 

Bid Opening Date 30.04.2025  11.00 AM 07.05.2025  11.00 AM 
 

 

                    S/d 

       Tender Inviting Authority  


